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3AKYCKU

(~-)\/ BapeHas cAaaKas KyKypy3a

FPeYecKuit caaaT ¢ cbipom deTa

XOT-AOF C KyPUHOM KOABACKOM, COAEHBIM OFyPLIOM M XKapeHbIM AYKOM

3areyYeHHbIN KapTodeAb C KpeBETKaMu,
60ArapckuM nepLLeM, MOMUAOPAMU U CbIPHbIM COYCOM

3aney4eHHbI KapTodeAb C KypuLien, GeKOHOM,
MapUHOBaHHbIMMK OFypLIAMM, CbIPOM MOLLapeAAa
M COYyCOM TbiCsiHa OCTPOBOB

KeCaAWMAbSl C TOBAAMHOM U ryakamoae

6yprep c TOMAEHOW FOBSAUHOM,
coycom 6apbekio ¢ nope MaHro U KapTopeAbHbIMU YUMCaMK

MALLLLA

nuuLa KBaTpo GpOpPMaAXKM

nuuLa Mapraputa

nuuLa raBaickas ¢ KypuLLei M aHaHacamu
nuuLa nennepoHu

MMLLa C AOCOCEM, PYKKOAOM, KarepcaMmn M MOAOYHbIM COYCOM

AECEPTbI
MOPO’KEHOE B aCCOPTUMEHTE

v $pYKTbI B aCCOPTUMEHTE
KAYOHMKa / BULLIHA [ YepeluHs
)\ KAy P

7 wr

260 r

190 r

325r

325r

280/40/20 r

280/40 r

440 r

425 r

420 r

440 r

420 r

80r

350r

350r

BUTAAUTU v BeraH

3502
750
450 #

750

650 P

850 P

950 ¢

950 2
750 2
850 ¢
900 P

1350

250
550 ¢

650 2

CMY3M

ATOAHBIN
TPOMMYeCcKuit
BUTAAUTU

YA BABA AXKYC

3eA€HbIN KaCMUH C S6AOKOM U YepHUKOM

3€AEHbIN XKaCMUH C MapaKymen 1 NepcUKoM

YEPHBIN Yait ¢ 6epraMoTOM, MaAUHOWM U CMOPOAUHOM
YEpHbIN Yal ¢ 6EpraMoToOM U MepcUKoM

bPYKTOBbIM MYHLI C MapaKyleil U MaHro

$PYKTOBbIN MyHLU C TOHUMKOM U BysnHOM

MaT4a

LHAPMKWM BABA AXKYC
KWBU

MaHro

KAYOHMKa

YepHUKa

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

300 ma

50r

50r

50r

50r

650 P

650 P

650 P

550 ¢

550 ¢

550 ¢

550 P

550 ¢

550 ¢

550 ¢

150

150

150

150

Mbi 3a60THMCA 0 6e3onacHocTK Balero 3a0poBbs, NO3TOMY NPOCMM COOBLLUTL ODULIMAHTY O MPOAYKTaX, KOTOPbIe MOTyT Bbi3BaTh y Bac aanepriyeckue peakumn. TabAnLa aAAePreHOB HAXOAMUTCS B YTOAKE MOTpebuTeAs.
AaHHas 6poluiopa HOCUT peKAaMHO-MHPOPMaLIMOHHBIN XapakTep. [ToapobHoe MeHIO HaxoAUTCs B yroAke noTpebuteas. Cpok aeitcteus Mehio: ¢ 01.05.2023 Ao caeaytoleit peaaKLmM.
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MOAOYHbIE KOKTEMAM CUAP
BaHUABHbIN | KOobelHbIn 300 ma 500 ¢ KOKPeAb BpIOT 750 ma 1800 £
CB. BUOHHE SABAOYUHDBIN NMOAYCyxom | cAapkui 330 ma 550
AOMALLUHME AUMOHAAbBI L 3
MOXUTO | FoAyBUKa-uepHKa | 300 mA 450 P CB. BUOHHE BULLHEBbIA CAAAKMM T30 ma 550¢
MepCUKOBbIiA / LUTPYCOBbIN / FpyLLEBbIi
NnMBO
CBEXXEBbLI>XATbBIE COKU
440 450 P
aneAbcUMHOBbIN / rperndpyToBbIM 250 mA 450 P CTeAMa apTya GesankorosHoe " >0
cubupckasa KopoHa 470 ma 350 P
NMAKETMPOBAHHbBLIE COKK XyrapAeH 440 ma 450 2
aneAbCUHOBbIN ! BWHeBbIN / TOMaTHBIN [ 250 ma 2509 a66e BpioH 330 ma 350 P
ABAOUHbINM / aHaHACOBbIN / KAIOKBEHHBI MOPC
3CTpeAAd AaMM 330 ma 550 P
BESAAKOIOAbHbIE HAMMTMTKHA WwnaTeH MIOHXeH 500 ma 750 P
KOKa-KoAa / KoKa-KoAa 3epo / ¢aHTa / cnpaiT / TOHUK 7 wr 450 P
MWHEpaAbHasli BOAA HerasupoBaHHas / rasupoBaHHas (poccus) 450 ma 350 ¢ MECTHOE NMMBO
MWHEpaAbHasi BOAA rasupoBaHHas (MMNopT) 500 ma 350P apadT BapxatHoe 450 1 500 P
MWHEpaAbHasi BOAA HerasupoBaHHas / rasupoBaHHasi (MMMOpT) 500 ma 450 P
UrA poKc ana 450 mA 500 P
FOPAYME HAMUTKM dUWIT NweHnyHoe 450 ma 500 ¢
acnpecco / puctpeTTo / amepukaHo  30/20/7160 ma 290 P COUMHCKOE OpuriHaAbHoe 450 m4 500 ¢
Kode 6e3 KopenHa 760 ma 290 P
Kany4unHo 6e3 kodpenHa 250 ma 390¢ MMBO PASAMBHOE
KanyuuHo / AaTTe / ABOMHOM acnpecco  250/300/60 ma 390 P spavHrep  330/500 m 600/820 £
yai ¢ cobomn 250 ma 150 P
(4epHbItt / 3eAeHbIl / GpyKTOBBIN / TpaBAHOMN) xuplbpayepan  330/500 ma 590/790 P

BUTAAUTU v BeraH

Mbi 3a60THMCA 0 6e3onacHocTK Balero 3a0poBbs, NO3TOMY NPOCMM COOBLLUTL ODULIMAHTY O MPOAYKTaX, KOTOPbIe MOTyT Bbi3BaTh y Bac aanepriyeckue peakumn. TabAnLa aAAePreHOB HAXOAMUTCS B YTOAKE MOTpebuTeAs.
AaHHas 6poluiopa HOCUT peKAaMHO-MHPOPMaLIMOHHBIN XapakTep. [ToapobHoe MeHIO HaxoAUTCs B yroAke noTpebuteas. Cpok aeitcteus Mehio: ¢ 01.05.2023 Ao caeaytoleit peaaKLmM.
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STARTERS

v boiled sweet corn

greek salad with feta cheese

hot dog with chicken sausage, pickled cucumbers and fried onion

baked potatoes with shrimps, bell peppers,
tomatoes and cheese sauce

baked potatoes with chicken, bacon, pickles,
mozzarella cheese and thousand island sauce

beef quesadilla with guacamole

stewed beef burger with bbg-mango sauce
and potato chips

PIZZA

pizza quattro formaggi

pizza margherita

hawaiian pizza with chicken and pineapple
pepperoni pizza

pizza with salmon, arugula, capers and milk sauce

DESSERTS

assorted ice cream

)\ assorted fruits
)\ strawberry / cherry / sweet cherry

We care about your health. Please, inform the waiter about the products, which may cause allergic reactions. You may find a table of allergens in the consumer’s corner. This brochure is an advertising-informational material.

1 pcs 350¢
260 g 750 £
190 g 450
325¢ 750 £
325¢ 650 £
280/40/20 g 850 P
280/40 g 950 ¢
440 ¢ 950 2
425 ¢ 750 2
420¢g 850 ¢
440 ¢ 900
420¢g 1350 ¢
80¢g 250 #
350¢ 550#
350¢ 650 £

well-being (vitality) v vegan

SMOOTHIE
berries
tropical
vitality

BUBBLE JUICE TEA

green jasmine with apple and blueberry

green jasmine with passion fruit and peach
black tea with bergamot, raspberry and currant
black tea with bergamot and peach

fruit punch with passion fruit and mango

fruit punch with tonic and elderberry

matcha

BUBBLE JUICE
kiwi

mango
strawberry

blueberry

You can find a detailed menu of the restaurant in the consumer’s corner. Period of validity: since 01.05.2023 till next edition.

all prices are in russian rubles including vat

300 ml
300 ml

300 ml

300 ml
300 m/
300 m/
300 m/
300 ml
300 ml

300 ml

50¢g
50¢
50¢

50¢

650 P

650 P

650 P

550 P

550 ¢

550 ¢

550 ¢

550 P

550 P

550 P

150 ¢

150 #

150

150



MILKSHAKES

vanilla / coffee

HOMEMADE LEMONADES

mojito / blueberry /
peach / citrus / pear

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

orange / grapefruit

CHILLED JUICES

orange / cherry / tomato /
apple / pineapple / cranberry

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

coca-cola / coca-cola zero /
fanta / sprite / tonic water

sparkling / still mineral water (russia)
sparkling mineral water (import)

sparkling / still mineral water (import)

HOT BEVERAGES

espresso / ristretto / americano
decaffeinated coffee

decaffeinated cappuccino
cappuccino / latte / double espresso

tea to go (black / green / fruit / herbal)

We care about your health. Please, inform the waiter about the products, which may cause allergic reactions. You may find a table of allergens in the consumer’s corner. This brochure is an advertising-informational material.

300 m/

300 m/

250 ml

250 m/

1 pcs

450 m/
500 m/
500 m/

30/20/160 m/
160 m/

250 m/
250/300/60 ml
250 m/

500 P

450

450 P

250

450 P

350¢
350¢
450 ¢

290 2
290 P
390
3902
150 P

CIDER
coquerel brut
st. vionnet apple semi-sweet / sweet

st. vionnet cherry sweet

BEER

stella artois non-alco
sibirskaya korona
hoegaarden

abbe brune

estrella damm

spaten munchen

LOCAL BEER
draft velvet
eagle rocks apa
fisht wheat

sochi original

DRAUGHT BEER
erdinger

hirschbrau

You can find a detailed menu of the restaurant in the consumer’s corner. Period of validity: since 01.05.2023 till next edition.

all prices are in russian rubles including vat

750 ml

330 ml

330 m/

440 m/

470 m/

440 m/

330 m/

330 ml

500 m/

450 m/

450 m/

450 m/

450 m/

330/500 m/

330/500 m/

1800 P
550

550

450 p
350¢
450 £
350¢
550 P

750 P

500 P
500 ¢
500 P

500 ¢

600/820 P

590/790 ¢



